
Date

Date 7-Aug 8-Aug

AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust

Date 14-Aug 15-Aug

AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             

Date 21-Aug 22-Aug

AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             

Date 28-Aug 29-Aug

AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             AMS5 - 24hr Dust

Date

AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             

 Monitoring Schedule for August 2021

1-Aug

2-Aug

9-Aug

16-Aug

23-Aug

30-Aug 31-Aug

24-Aug

17-Aug

10-Aug

3-Aug 4-Aug

11-Aug

18-Aug

25-Aug

19-Aug

26-Aug

12-Aug

5-Aug 6-Aug

13-Aug

20-Aug

27-Aug



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Date 1-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep

AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust

Mudflat Monitoring - Ecology

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

Date 6-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep

AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             

Mudflat Monitoring - Ecology

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

Mudflat Monitoring - Water 
Quality Monitoring

Date 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep

AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             

Mudflat Monitoring - Ecology Mudflat Monitoring - Ecology

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

Mudflat Monitoring - Water 
Quality Monitoring

Date 20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep

AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             AMS5 - 24hr Dust

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

Mudflat Monitoring - Water 
Quality Monitoring

Date 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep

AMS5-1hr Dust, NMS5-Noise                             AMS5 - 24hr Dust AMS5-1hr Dust

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

Mudflat Monitoring - Water Quality 
Monitoring

 Monitoring Schedule for September 2021

 The schedule is subject to change due to unforeseeable circumstances (e.g. adverse weather, etc.)

Mudflat Monitoring -
Sedimentation Rate
Monitoring

Mudflat Monitoring - Water
Quality Monitoring


